E-Stamp Code: 01010505112019013048

AFFIDAVIT

I, Chandraveer Singh Son of Shri Indrajeet Singh and Secretary of the Jai Social Research & Education Society, aged about 40 years. Resident of Sonthia, Tehsil-Nasrullaganj, District Sehore (M.P.), am the authorized signatory of the application made to the Regional committee of the National Council for Teacher Education at Bhopal seeking grant of recognition / permission for conducting a course in Teacher Education titled D.El.Ed with intake of 50 students & additional intake of 50 students. (Total intake 100 students)

That the Jai Social Research & Education Society is in possession of land as per the following description:-

2.1 Total Area of the land for prescribed course (in sqr. Mts.) 8093.71 2.2 Address:

Khasra No. (Old)

1.

2

119, 189/1, 194/2 3/2/क

119,189/1.194/2 3/2/ग

By Revenue authority New number given to same Khasra No. (Now)

to same knasra No. (New)	:	980	981
Village	:	Bhopal Road, Rala,	OTAD
City	:	Nasrullaganj	MP-39/05/
District	:	Sehore	NASRULLAGANJ
State	:	Madhya Pradesh, Pin 466331	102/21-B (61) 2011
Bounded by	ł		BABOOLAL
North	:	Road	Nasruhageal Dicti. Sehure
South	:	Canal	
East	:	Other's Agriculture Land	GANJ DIST. SENO
West	:	Other's Agriculture Land	
Registered in the office of	: Sub Registrar, Nasrullaganj on 24.05.2002		

3. That the land is on ownership basis.

4. That the land is free from all encumbrances.

- That the land is exclusively meant for running the educational institution and the permission of the 5. competent Authority to this effect has been obtained vide letter No:- 3/3-2/2004-05 Date 17-11-2004 and 08/अ-2/2008-09 date 22-01-2009 of the communication.
- That the said premises will be used for running education activity/institution, including the 6. teacher education programme for which recognition is being sought.
- That the copy of the affidavit shall be displayed on the website of the institution for general public. 7. 8.

I do hereby swear that my declaration under Para's (1) to (6) are true and correct and that it conceals nothing and that no part of this is false. In case the contents of affidavit are found to be incorrect or false. I shall be liable for action under the relevant provision of the Indian Penal Code and other, relevant laws. ,

Signature:

Name of the Applicant: CHANDRAVEER SINGH Address : Sonthia Email rsbcollege@yahoo.in Place : Nasrullaganj Date :

Chorodys Ulder Naerullagani, Dist. Sehore